
 

St Mary’s Catholic School 
GCSE Examination Timetable  
Summer 2024 
 

Date Start Length Board Subject Component Title 

Thu 18 Apr 09:00 05:00 AQA Drama Texts in Practice 

Mon 22 Apr 09:00 05:00 AQA French & Spanish Speaking Test Tier F & H 

Tue 23 Apr 09:00 05:00 AQA French & Spanish Speaking Test Tier F & H 

Wed 24 Apr 09:00 05:00 AQA French & Spanish Speaking Test Tier F & H 

Thu 25 Apr 09:00 05:00 AQA French & Spanish Speaking Test Tier F & H 

Fri 26 Apr 09:00 05:00 AQA French & Spanish Speaking Test Tier F & H 

Mon 29 Apr 09:00 05:00 AQA Physical Education NEA 

Thu 02 May 
09:00 05:00 AQA Art Externally Set Assignment 

13:30 01:30 EDEXL BTEC IT Effective Digital Working  

Fri 3 May 09:00 05:00 AQA Art Externally Set Assignment 

Tue 07 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL BTEC Health & Social Care Health and Wellbeing 

Thu 09 May 

09:00 
01:45 EDEXL RE Catholic Christianity 

01:30 EDEXL BTEC Sport Develop Fitness   

13:30 

00:45 AQA Italian Italian Listening Test Tier H 

01:00 AQA Italian Italian Reading Test Tier H 

01:45 AQA Drama Drama Written Paper 

Fri 10 May 

09:00 

01:45 AQA Biology Biology Paper 1 Tier H 

01:45 AQA Biology Biology Paper 1 Tier F 

01:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Biology P1H 

01:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Biology P1F 

13:30 
00:45 AQA German German Listening Test Tier H 

01:00 AQA German German Reading Test Tier H 

Mon 13 May 09:00 01:45 AQA English Literature English Literature Paper 1 

Tue 14 May 09:00 

00:35 AQA French French Listening Test Tier F 

00:45 AQA French French Reading Test Tier F 

00:45 AQA French French Listening Test Tier H 

01:00 AQA French French Reading Test Tier H 

Wed 15 May 
09:00 

01:00 AQA History History Paper 1A Option B 

01:00 AQA History History Paper 1B Option B 

13:30 02:00 AQA Computer Science Computer Science Paper 1B Python 

Thu 16 May 
09:00 

01:30 OCR Maths Paper 1 Foundation 

01:30 OCR Maths Paper 4 Higher 

13:30 00:50 EDEXL RE Judaism 

Fri 17 May 
09:00 

01:45 AQA Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H 

01:45 AQA Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F 

01:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry P1H 

01:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry P1F 

13:30 01:30 AQA Geography Geography Paper 1 
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GCSE Examination Timetable  
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Date Start Length Board Subject Component Title 

Mon 20 May 
09:00 02:15 AQA English Literature English Literature Paper 2 

13:30 01:15 AQA Italian Italian Writing Test Tier H 

Tue 21 May 
09:00 

01:15 AQA German German Writing Test Tier H 

01:15 OCR Business Enterprise & Marketing Concepts 

13:30 01:45 AQA Computer Science Computer Science Paper 2 

Wed 22 May 
09:00 

01:45 AQA Physics Physics Paper 1 Tier H 

01:45 AQA Physics Physics Paper 1 Tier F 

01:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Physics P1H 

01:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Physics P1F 

13:30 01:15 AQA Physical Education Physical Education Paper 1 

Thu 23 May 09:00 01:45 AQA English Language English Language Paper 1 

Fri 24 May 09:00 
01:00 AQA French French Writing Test Tier F 

01:15 AQA French French Writing Test Tier H 

Mon 03 Jun 
09:00 

01:30 OCR Maths Paper 2 Foundation 

01:30 OCR Maths Paper 5 Higher 

13:30 01:15 AQA Physical Education Physical Education Paper 2 

Tue 04 Jun 

09:00 

00:45 AQA Spanish Spanish Listening Test Tier H 

01:00 AQA Spanish Spanish Reading Test Tier H 

00:35 AQA Spanish Spanish Listening Test Tier F 

00:45 AQA Spanish Spanish Reading Test Tier F 

13:30 
01:00 AQA History History Paper 2A Option B 

01:00 AQA History History Paper 2B Option C 

Wed 05 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA Geography Geography Paper 2 

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA English Language English Language Paper 2 

Fri 07 Jun 

09:00 00:50 EDEXL RE Catholic Christianity 

13:30 

01:45 AQA Biology Biology Paper 2 Tier H 

01:45 AQA Biology Biology Paper 2 Tier F 

01:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Biology P2H 

01:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Biology P2F 

Mon 10 Jun 

09:00 
01:30 OCR Maths Paper 3 Foundation 

01:30 OCR Maths Paper 6 Higher 

13:30 
01:15 AQA Spanish Spanish Writing Test Tier H 

01:00 AQA Spanish Spanish Writing Test Tier F 

Tue 11 Jun 
09:00 

01:45 AQA Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H 

01:45 AQA Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F 

01:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry P2H 

01:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry P2F 

13:30 01:45 AQA Further Maths Further Mathematics Paper 1 

Wed 12 Jun 13:30 
00:45 AQA Polish Polish Listening Test Tier H 

01:00 AQA Polish Polish Reading Test Tier H 
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GCSE Examination Timetable  
Summer 2024 
  

Date Start Length Board Subject Component Title 

Fri 14 Jun 

09:00 01:30 AQA Geography Geography Paper 3 

13:30 

01:45 AQA Physics Physics Paper 2 Tier H 

01:45 AQA Physics Physics Paper 2 Tier F 

01:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Physics P2H 

01:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Physics P2F 

Mon 17 Jun 13:30 01:45 EDEXL Music Appraising 

Tue 18 Jun 
09:00 02:00 AQA DT Design and Technology Written Paper 

13:30 01:15 AQA Polish Polish Writing Test Tier H 

Wed 19 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA Further Maths Further Mathematics Paper 2 

Wed 26 Jun Contingency Day 

 
Please Note:  

 Students will receive individual times for MFL speaking exams. 

 In the event of any local or national disruption, the Contingency Day will be used for re-scheduled 
examinations.     

 


